Name _Answer Key

Numbers in Different Forms:
Up to Three Digits

Directions: Fill in the blanks. Each row should show a number in standard
form, expanded form, and word form. The first row has been filled in for you.

Standard Form

243

26

87

34

392

401

965

150

678

n9

Expanded Form

200+40+3

20+ 6

80+7

30+4

300 +90 +2

400 +1

900+ 60+5

100 + 50

600+70+8

700+10+9

Word Form

two hundred forty-three

twenty-six

eighty-seven

thirty-four

three hundred ninety-two

four hundred one

nine hundred sixty-five

one hundred fifty

six hundred seventy-eight

seven hundred nineteen
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